Concerned 
Officer 

(6) 

Eligibility of Contractor 
(7) 

Construction of 
Concrete Road 
from Hatisala 
Rustam Molla’s 
House to Piru 
Midde Shop in 
Beota-II GP 
under 
Neighbourhood 
Development 
Programme of 
WBHIDCO, 
New Town, 
Kolkata. 

Rs. 8264791.90 
(Rupees Eighty 
Two Lakh Sixty 
Four Thousand 
Seven Hundred 
Ninety One and 
Paise Ninety). 

Rs, 1,65,296.00  
(Rupees One 
Lakh Sixty Five 
Thousand Two 
Hundred Ninety 
Six) only. 

3 (Three) Sets 
@ Rs. 2,500/-  
(Rupees  Two 
Thousand Five 
Hundred) only 
for each set. 

30(Thirty) 
days from the 
date of 
commence- 
ment 

Genral 
Manager 
(Engg)-I, 
WBHIDCO 

1) Bonafied resourceful Contractors having experience in 
similar nature of work with valid completion certificate @